Snack Bar Prices

Water

Izze Drinks

Grandma wheat cookies
Whole grain Muffins

Gatorade Zero (Variety flavors)
Sugar Free Frozen popsicles

Tropicana Juices

Chips (Doritos, Potato, Popcorn Etc.)
Rice Krispies

Pop tarts

Scooby Snacks

Goldfish

Cheez-Its

Homemade Wheat Cookies

This institution is an equal opportunity provider

$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$1.00

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$0.50




