Snack Bar Prices

Water	\$1.00
Izze Drinks	\$1.50
Grandma wheat cookies	\$1.00
Whole grain Muffins	\$1.00
Gatorade Zero (Variety flavors)	\$2.00
Sugar Free Frozen popsicles	\$1.00
Tropicana Juices	\$1.50
Chips (Doritos, Potato, Popcorn Etc.)	\$1.00
Rice Krispies	\$1.00
Pop tarts	\$1.00
Scooby Snacks	\$0.75
Goldfish	\$0.75
Cheez-Its	\$1.00
Homemade Wheat Cookies	\$0.50

This institution is an equal opportunity provider